
Frank Dawson Matt Flemming

410-260-8102 410-260-8719

fdawson@dnr.state.md.us mflemming@dnr.state.md.us

Jennifer Pauer

304-926-0499 ext 1038 304-926-0499 ext 1020

jennifer.pauer@wv.gov teresa.m.koon@wv.gov

Marel Raub Bevin Buchheister

717-772-3651 410-263-3420

mraub@chesbay.us bevinb@chesbay.us

Jim Edward

410-267-5709

edward.james@epa.gov

Carin Bisland

410-267-5732

bisland.carin@epa.gov

Representatives

Primary Alternate

Issues Resolution Committee Roster

VA

DE

MD

PA

WV

Pat Buckley

717-772-1675

pbuckley@state.pa.us

Andy Zemba

717-787-6547

azemba@state.pa.us

Teresa Koon

Jurisidiction

DC

EPA

CBC

NY
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